Manual Type Robotic Type With Brushless Motor
Model name NSBI NSRI NSRI-B
Exterior dimensions 123(W)×181(D)×145(H)
Volume ( including the rail) Approx. 3.0kgf
Power AC100V ～ 240V DC15V 1A AC adapter
Drive motor DC brush motor・Stepper motor DC brushless motor・Stepper motor
Overload protection/recovery circuit ○ ○ ○
External signal line ○ ○ ○

diameter
(mm)
Main component type Swap rail set type
NSBI
Series
NSRI
Series
NSRI-B
Series
NSBI
Series
NSRI
Series
NSRI-B
Series
1.0 NSBI-10 NSRI-10 NSRI-10B BI10SET RI10SET RI10SET2
1.2 NSBI-12 NSRI-12 NSRI-12B BI12SET RI12SET RI12SET2
1.4 NSBI-14 NSRI-14 NSRI-14B BI14SET RI14SET RI14SET2
1.7 NSBI-17 NSRI-17 NSRI-17B BI17SET RI17SET RI17SET2
2.0 NSBI-20 NSRI-20 NSRI-20B BI20SET RI20SET RI20SET2
2.3 NSBI-23 NSRI-23 NSRI-23B BI23SET RI23SET RI23SET2
2.6 NSBI-26 NSRI-26 NSRI-26B BI26SET RI26SET RI26SET2
3.0 NSBI-30 NSRI-30 NSRI-30B BI30SET RI30SET RI30SET2
Product type
Model Diagrams
Full diagrams of each model can be
downloaded from our website.